

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Wind generator: Importance, limit and performance of the aerodynamic profile at the sensors entrance" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ulrich Canissius

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Wind generator: Importance, limit and performance of the aerodynamic profile at the sensors entrance" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Omary Gastro

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Wind generator: Importance, limit and performance of the aerodynamic profile at the sensors entrance" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Delphin Tomboravo

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Wind generator: Importance, limit and performance of the aerodynamic profile at the sensors entrance" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ephrem Razafindrakotomanga

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Wind generator: Importance, limit and performance of the aerodynamic profile at the sensors entrance" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Tsialefitry Aly Saandy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 6, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org